Rugged SolutionS foR
Mobile ApplicAtionS
n	 Permanent,	Temporary	and	Covert	Installations
n	 Wideband	and	Multi-band	Technologies
n	 Voice,	Video	and	Data	Support
n	 Supporting	700	MHz	LTE,	800/900	MHz,	3G,	4G,
	 Wi-Fi	and	WiMAX	Broadband	Wireless	Networks
n	 Attractive,	low	profile	designs

MTPMHF
For other connector options, please refer to the Mobile Antenna Mounts Configurator
Part Number Guide.
MOBILE ANTENNAS
Magnetic Mount Base Antennas
Model Frequency Range Gain
BMMG824/1900ML195* 824-896 MHz/1850-1990 MHz 2 dBi/6 dBi
BMMG24005ML195* 2400-2484 MHz 5 dBi
Miniature Magnetic Mount Antennas
(Cellular/PCS and 2.4 GHz)
Our BMMG antennas feature a miniature magnetic mount base and cable fully
integrated into their base. They are compact, easy to install and are available
with a variety of connector options.
Features
• One piece construction for easy transport and installation
• Black coated whip assembly and machined polymer base provides minimum visibility
• No tuning required
Antenna Electrical Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
Model Antenna Height Rod/Coil Type Cable
BMMG824/1900ML195* 10.5” Collinear/Open 12’ Pro-FlexTM Plus 195
BMMG24005ML195* 9” Trilinear/Open Pro-FlexTM Plus 195
Technical Data
Maximum Power:
50 watts
Nominal Impedance:
50 ohms
VSWR:
< 1.5:1
Radiator Material:
.062” diameter stainless steel, black
chrome finish
Base:
Machined polymer
Bushing:
Black chrome triple-plated brass
Antenna Base:
Molded acrylonitrile butadiene styrene
Mounting Base:
Black coated stainless steel
Magnet Mounting Force:
5 lbs minimum
Mount Method:
Built-in magnetic base
BMMG824/1900 BMMG24005
* Consult Customer Service for connector options and specify choice when placing
your order. Please add $2.00 for N connector option.
38 PCTEL, Inc.    WEB: www.antenna.com
MOBILE ANTENNAS
Covert Antennas
3947D GPS/Cellular/3G/2.4 GHz Combined
Covert/Dash Antenna
The 3947D GPS, Quad Cellular, 3G & 2.4 GHz ISM Band antenna is an excel-
lent choice for Telematics systems requiring dependable and highly accurate
positioning data. It is also ideal for clear and consistent host-to-vehicle com-
munications.
Features
• GPS, Quad-band Cellular & 2.4 GHz band reception
• Semi-flexible for covert installations
• Excellent out-of-band signal rejection
• High gain active GPS antenna
• Easy to install
Antenna Electrical Specifications (GPS)
Antenna Dimensions Housing Cable Connectors
5.2” x 2.3” x .3”
(132.1 x 58.9 x 8.5mm)
Lexan® covered
urethane foam
 Two 9.8’
(3 meters) RG174 2 x SMA male
Mechanical Specifications
Environmental Specifications